
Pos 

1 

2 

3 

4 

5 

Not classified 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

No. 

191 

42 

96 

15 

55 

26 

17 

37 

68 

PIC 

1 

2 

3 

1 

1 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

DNS 

Class 

SRF3 

SRF3 

SRF3 

P2 

SRF 

P2 

SRF 

SRF 

SRF 

Name 

Jim Ricketts 

Craig Chase 

Matt Rowe 

Paul Omichinski 

Andrew Bairley 

Paul Makarucha 

Don Kahn 

Tim Ginalski 

George Farrar 

Laps 

9 

9 

9 

8 

8 

Best Tm 

1:52.778 

1:53.475 

1:58.081 

2:14.262 

2:14.792 

Best Speed 

73.419 

72.968 

70.121 

61.670 

61.428 

- 

- 

- 

- 

In Lap 

9 

8 

7 

1 

8 

0 

0 

0 

0 

Make/Model 

1992 SCCA Ent SRF3 

1996 SCCA Ent SRF3 

SCCA Ent SRF3 

2005 Stohr 04D 

1985 SCCA Ent SRF 

2014 Radical SR3 

SCCA Ent SRF 

1985 SCCA Ent SRF 

Ford SRF #008 

Color 

Light Blue 

Green/White 

Purple/Green 

White/Copper 

White/Blue 

White 

Blue 

Yellow 

Purple/Green 

Hometown 

Battleground WA 

Darien CT 

Enfield CT 

Burlington CT 

Northbridge MA 

Randolph NJ 

Colrain MA 

East Providence RI 

Charlton MA 

Region 

Ore 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NER 

NNJ 

NER 

NER 

NER 

Member_ID 

646662 

430407 

260131 

353339 

437774 

748683 

201995 

613364 

498349 

Sponsor 

Barrel O Monkeys Adventure Co. 

E U I Racing 

HOT Racing 

Sorted on Laps

Announcements 
  Overall time of race 17:52.778 Provisional Posting: 12:15 PM Official Posting: 12:50 PM 

Printed: 07-Sep-25 12:49:28 

Tim O'Brien, Chief Timing and Scoring 
Joe Stadelmann, Chief Steward 
Ed Paul, Chair SOM 
SCCA New England Region, Sanction 25-R-64025 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  SCCA - New England Region (22) 

Margin of Victory 
3.901 

Avg. Speed 
71.455 

Best Lap Tm 
1:52.778 

Best Speed 
73.419 

Best Lap by 
191 - Jim Ricketts 

New England Region SCCA Pig Roast 

Grp 4 64025 P/P2/SRF/SRF3 

Race 2 Grp 4 P/P2/SRF/SRF3 64025 Official 

Race (14:00 and 1 Laps) started at 11:54:40 

Palmer Motorsports Park 2.300 miles 

07-Sep-25 10:24 


